

GNYDM BANKING DETAIL FOR WIRE TRANSFERS/DEPOSITS

Greater New York Dental Meeting LLC

Please make sure all sending and receiving bank fees are paid before wire transfers into the Greater New York Dental Meeting's LLC Account to ensure full payment is received.

Account Information: JP Morgan Chase Bank 1411 Broadway, New York, NY 10018 (212) 819-2701

Account:

Greater New York Dental Meeting LLC 200 West 41st Street – Suite 1101, New York, NY 10036 Acct # 792291301 Routing # 02 1000 021 Swift code: chasus33

Please include the following information to make sure payment is applied to your booth / company.

Your COMPANY NAME, booth number and or CONTACT PERSON